APOLLO sorrento classic italian towel rail
APOLLO sorrento classic italian towel rail
SIZE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE
WIDTH       HEIGHT WHITE WATT BTU WHITE CHROME WATT BTU CHROME
500 650 TRSW5W650 318 1085 85.00 TRSC5W650 254 868 170.00
500 880 TRSW5W880 456 1556 100.00 TRSC5W880 364 1244 200.00
500 1270 TRSW5W1270 632 2156 130.00 TRSC5W1270 505 1725 260.00
500 1500 TRSW5W1500 752 2568 160.00 TRSC5W1500 601 2052 320.00
500 1820 TRSW5W1820 920 3139 190.00 TRSC5W1820 736 2511 380.00
600 650 TRSW6W650 378 1292 95.00 TRSC6W650 302 1031 190.00
600 880 TRSW6W880 543 1854 110.00 TRSC6W880 434 1484 220.00
600 1270 TRSW6W1270 744 2541 140.00 TRSC6W1270 596 2030 280.00
600 1500 TRSW6W1500 884 3017 180.00 TRSC6W1500 707 2412 360.00
600 1820 TRSW6W1820 1079 3682 210.00 TRSC6W1820 863 2945 420.00
STRAIGHT RAILS
SIZE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE
WIDTH       HEIGHT WHITE WATT BTU WHITE CHROME WATT BTU CHROME
500 880 TRCW5W880 456 1556 120.00 TRCC5W880 364 1244 240.00
500 1270 TRCW5W1270 632 2156 160.00 TRCC5W1270 505 1725 320.00
500 1500 TRCW5W1500 752 2568 200.00 TRCC5W1500 601 2052 400.00
500 1820 TRCW5W1820 920 3139 240.00 TRCC5W1820 736 2511 480.00
600 880 TRCW6W880 543 1854 130.00 TRCC6W880 434 1484 260.00
600 1270 TRCW6W1270 744 2541 180.00 TRCC6W1270 596 2030 360.00
600 1500 TRCW6W1500 884 3017 230.00 TRCC6W1500 707 2412 460.00
600 1820 TRCW6W1820 1079 3682 280.00 TRCC6W1820 863 2945 560.00
CURVED RAILS
DIMENSIONS - SORRENTO STRAIGHT
Back wall to front of rad 75mm
Back wall to pipe centres 60mm
Distance between pipe centres width less 50mm
DIMENSIONS - SORRENTO CURVED
Back wall to front of rad 500W 85mm, 600W 95mm
Back wall to pipe centres 60mm
Distance between pipe centres width less 50mm
EN442 outputs DT50C  • Correction factor to DT60C = 1.2675  • High polish finish on all chrome rails - available within 3 to 5 working days
• Bottom and inside leg connections  • All prices subject to VAT
TRCC6W1820 TRCC6W1500 TRCC6W880